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Price
3.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

8.43% (0.28)

US20337X1090
COMM

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

779 EUR

S&P 500

3.52 EUR (940)
3.66 EUR (910)
3.36 EUR

3.52 EUR

3.36 EUR

3.32 EUR
3.41685 EUR
12,194
41,665.06

8

1,710

WKN: 20337X109

17.50
15.00
12,50 4]J
10.00
750
5.00

2.50

0.00
2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20337X1090&ID_NOTATION=267658408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20337X1090&ID_NOTATION=267658408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad7228f907a56215595ea0a7c2837f3bd6bcb07fea8efde972afd6771ae7f4c2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=096dfc1031a1d9b10&time=1724027995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=095efb52d6f56f4f916c084c2649bae4b3d1b0494112e77521df013c3a928b96&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fea2a0d4282881c5&time=1724027995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ca0e03b50a60f8a88d22e176ee5cb14a93a2d42b9fea8fdd2e2e340e7e2afb1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc86955cc93e91260&time=1724027995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed1e641b5ab4ef4d6dc80d064f2e0decb5d38591f857ac95c05c5b432deb2a06&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a11f1cb50689a0a8&time=1724027995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20a11604fbe23c4fa27d16c41ddb500a58feba673894d0d886812e0405ecafbb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c50a4f1a9ee46c7f&time=1724027995&tool=RSC

COMMSCOPE HOLDING CO. INC.

Details
2024/08/16 22:26:40 5Y
Price
3.60 EUR
Difference (2] 8.43% (0.28) L7.50 A
General attributes 12.00 Il‘
ISIN US20337X1090 h
Symbol COMM L2.50 'ﬂJ 1
Exchange Tradegate w rf
Currency EUR 10.00 ‘v\ i |
Sector Telecommunications J“\ l‘f’ |
Security type Stock 7.50 F H] '1' ll %l \‘R
Market cap (m) 779 EUR ~ Hﬁ\
Benchmark S&P 500 5.00
Market data 2.50 ¥ J
Bid (Bid size) 3.52 EUR (940) M
Ask (Ask size) 3.66 EUR (910) 0.00
Open 3.36 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 3.52 EUR
Low 3.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.32 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.41685 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,194
Trading volume 41,665.06 Price data
Number of trades 8 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.10 EUR (3,719)
Last size 1,710 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.00 EUR (2,724)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.38 EUR (1,697)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.84 EUR (1,315)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 3.52 EUR (2024/08/16)
Perf (%) +73.27% +0.00% -72.00% YTD Low | date 0.83 EUR (2024/04/25)
Perf (abs.) +1.48 +0.00 -9.00 52 Weeks High | date 3.52 EUR (2024/08/16)
Beta 2.48 2.19 1.85 52 Weeks Low | date 0.83 EUR (2024/04/25)
Volatility 129.78 119.56 89.75

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:26 3.60 EUR 0.04 8

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 18:44 3.42 EUR 0.00 4

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 3.96 USD 25.80 25,924

Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 3.28 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:58 3.30 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf ~ 2024/08/16 19:31 3.40 EUR 0.00 6

Berlin 2024/08/16 08:08 3.28 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267658408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90390731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91074237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94382515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91153708

COMMSCOPE HOLDING CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

COMMSCOPE

Contact Details

COMMSCOPE HOLDING CO. INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claudius Watts Chairman of Board of
Directors

Derrick Roman Member of Board of
Directors

Joanne Maguire Member of Board of
Directors

L. Krause Member of Board of
Directors

Patrick McCarter = Member of Board of
Directors

Scott Hughes Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen Gray Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Joseph Member of Board of
Manning Directors

Timothy Yates Member of Board of
Directors
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